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Implementation Matrix for the Cmis client against the V1.1 CMIS specification

Section Name Implemented
54.1 getRepositories Yes
5421 getRepositorylnfo Yes
5.4.2.2 getTypeChildren Yes
5.4.2.3 getTypeDescendants Yes
5424 getTypeDefinition Yes
5.4.2.5 getCheckedOutDocs Yes
5.4.2.6 createDocument Yes
5.4.2.7 createDocumentFromSource No
5.4.2.8 createRelationship No
5.4.2.9 createPolicy No
5.4.2.10 createltem Yes
5.4.2.11 bulkUpdateProperties No
5.4.2.12 query(GET) Yes
5.4.2.13 query(POST) No
5.4.2.14 getContentChanges No
5.4.2.15 createType No
5.4.2.16 updateType No
5.4.2.17 deleteType No
5.4.2.18 lastResult No
543.1 getChildren Yes
5.4.3.2 getDescendants Yes
5.4.3.3 getFolderTree Yes
5434 getFolderParent Yes
5.4.3.5 getObjectParents No
5.4.3.6 getCheckedOutDocs No
5.4.3.7 createDocument Yes
5.4.3.8 createDocumentFromSource No
5.4.3.9 createFolder Yes
5.4.3.10 createPolicy No
54311 createltem Yes
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5.4.3.12
5.4.3.13
5.4.3.13
5.4.3.15
5.4.3.16
5.4.3.17
5.4.3.18
5.4.3.19

5.4.3.20
54.3.21
5.4.3.22
5.4.3.23
5.4.3.24
5.4.3.25
5.4.3.26
5.4.3.27
5.4.3.28
5.4.3.29
5.4.3.30
5.4.3.31
5.4.3.32
5.4.3.33
5.4.3.34
5.4.3.35
5.4.3.36
5.4.3.37
5.4.3.38

getAllowableActions
getObject
getProperties
getObjectByPath
getContentStream
getRenditions
updateProperties
moveObject

deleteObject

deleteTree
setContentStream
appendContentStream
deleteContentStream
addObjectToFolder
removeObjectFromFolder
checkOut
cancelCheckOut

checkin
getObjectOfLatestVersion
getPropertiesOfLatestVersion
getAllVersions
getObjectRelationships
getAppliedPolicies
applyPolicy

removePolicy

applyACL

getACL
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Yes(delete)
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